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  Agenda Item # 7.A. 

 

Council Agenda Report 
      

 
To: Mayor Pierson and the Honorable Members of the City Council 
 
Prepared by:  Heather Glaser, City Clerk 
 
Approved by: Reva Feldman, City Manager 
 
Date prepared: October 23, 2020   Meeting date: November 9, 2020 
  
Subject: Proposed 2021 Calendar of City Council Meetings 
 
 
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve the proposed 2021 Calendar of City Council 
meetings. 
 
FISCAL IMPACT:  There is no fiscal impact associated with the recommended action. 
 
WORK PLAN: This item was not included in the Adopted Work Plan for Fiscal Year 
2019-2020. This project is part of normal staff operations. 
 
DISCUSSION:  Staff has prepared the proposed 2021 Calendar of City Council Meetings 
for Council consideration and adoption. No holiday scheduling conflicts were found for 
2021. 
 
ATTACHMENTS:  Proposed 2021 Calendar of City Council Meetings 

City Council Meeting 
11-09-20 

Item 
7.A. 



2021 Calendar of City Council Meetings 
 

JANUARY 

Monday, January 11, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, January 25, 20211 Regular Meeting 

FEBRUARY 

Monday, February 8, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, February 22, 2021 Regular Meeting 

MARCH 

Monday, March 8, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, March 22, 2021 Regular Meeting 

APRIL 

Monday, April 12, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, April 26, 20212 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 28, 20213 Special Meeting 

MAY 

Monday, May 10, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, May 24, 2021 Regular Meeting 

JUNE 

Monday, June 14, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, June 28, 2021 Regular Meeting 

JULY 

Monday, July 12, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, July 26, 2021* Cancelled 

AUGUST 

Monday, August 9, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, August 23, 2021 Regular Meeting 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, September 27, 2021 Regular Meeting 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 11, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, October 25, 2021 Regular Meeting 

 

NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 8, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, November 22, 2021 Regular Meeting 

DECEMBER 

Monday, December 13, 2021 Regular Meeting 
Monday, December 27, 2021* Cancelled 
 

 

 
1 Mid-year Budget Review 
2 City Council Reorganization Meeting 
3 Budget Workshop 
* Traditional dark meeting 
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